
August 4

2016 International Aerobic Championship

Finals-Junior Showcase-Trios

Chair Of Judge Panel

Fernando Leon

Artistic Execution Difficulty Line

Time

J1

J2

J3

J4

Pablo Vincen

He Shijian

Hiroko Yoshida

Pamela Behan

J5

J6

J7

J8

Monika Wiethoff

Yu Dexia

Catherine Thomson

Lynne Smiley

J9

J10

J11

J12

Holly Abraham

Laura Viveros

Alba Munoz

Jorge Moreno

J13

Rank EntryName

Artistic Execution Difficulty Deduction

FinalJ1 J2 J3 J4 Total J5 J6 J7 J8 Total J9 J10 Total Diff Line ChairNoc

Detailed Results

ANAC

Las Vegas

ARG

CHN

JPN

AUS

GER

CHN

NZL

CAN

CAN

MEX

COL

COL

ANAC David L.Williamson ANAC

Exer

Time

 1 ARG Camila Gutierrez ARG 8.1 8.5 8.1 8.3 8.200 7.9 7.8 7.7 8.4 7.850 1.6 1.6 0.800 0.000 0.00 0.000 16.8500:00

 2 USA Riley Paul USA 7.9 8.0 7.7 7.9 7.900 7.7 7.5 7.4 7.6 7.550 1.5 1.5 0.750 0.000 0.00 0.000 16.2000:00

 3 PER Raffaella MarsanoPER 7.8 7.8 7.7 7.8 7.800 7.2 7.2 7.1 7.2 7.200 1.3 1.3 0.650 0.000 0.00 0.000 15.6500:00

 4 MEX Frida Martinez MEX 7.7 7.7 7.4 7.4 7.550 7.1 7.3 7.1 7.4 7.200 1.1 1.1 0.550 0.000 0.00 0.000 15.3000:00

 5 PER Emilia Figari PER 7.3 7.5 7.3 7.5 7.400 6.9 7.1 7.0 7.1 7.050 0.7 0.7 0.350 0.000 0.00 0.000 14.8000:00
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